FDA Quality Assurance Guidelines recommend that the conductivity, pH and temperature
of the final dialysate are checked with an independent reference meter before every treat-
ment. These readings should be documented on the patient’s daily dialysis record.
The pHoenix XL digital dialysate meter is a convenient, hand-held, syringe-style meter for
quick and accurate measurement of conductivity, temperature and pH.
The compact size is easy to use and stores easily when not in use. The easy to follow cali-
bration guide and one touch calibration buttons give you added assurance that the read-
ings on the pHoenix XL meter are accurate and reliable. The syringe-style design allows

pHoenix XL Replacement
Measurement Module
pHoenix XL Ordering Guide
Catalog # Description Includes
36-00200 pHoenix XL METER
1 pHoenix XL Meter with control syringe, Sample tube, Dialysis ma-
chine sample port adapters, Calibration labels
36-00180 pHoenix XL PACKAGE
1 pHoenix XL Meter, NEO-CARE Cell Cleaning Solution (16 oz), 4.0 and
10.0 pH Buffer Solutions (16 oz), 1 mS and 100 mS Standards Solu-
tions (16 oz), 14.0 mS/cm - 7.0 pH Combination Solution (2 bottles, 16
oz)
36-00175 pHoenix XL SYSTEM
3 pHoenix XL Meters, NEO-CARE Cell Cleaning Solution (16 oz), 4.0
and 10.0 pH Buffer Solutions (16 oz), 1 mS and 100 mS Standards
Solutions (16 oz), 14 mS/7 pH Combination Solution (2 bottles, 16 oz),
Cal-Station (4 bottle unit)
36-00185 pHoenix XL SUPER SYSTEM
3 pHoenix XL Meters, NEO-CARE Cell Cleaning Solution (16 oz), 4.0
and 10.0 pH Buffer Solutions (16 oz), 1 mS and 100 mS Standards
Solutions (16 oz), 14 mS/7 pH Combination Solution (2 bottles, 16 oz),
Super Station (9 bottle unit)
深圳为尔康科技有限公司      联系人：曾祥满   手机：13632925349
QQ：274798107  电话：0755- 28896837     地址：深圳市龙岗区沙平北路111号608A
网址：www.medicalQC.com   邮箱：szchina1718@163.com